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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 12 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Davidson 521941 13/12222

 2 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1T. Mason 532295 5/3159

 3 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Sims 541248 3/2220

 4 LIKA LOCO Last start winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Field 525610 1/0116

 5 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3147

 6 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4130

 7 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0108

 8 IMOGEN ROSE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/4C. Lamb 534115 2/0148

 9 JOHANSSON Dropping in grade MAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 6/4135

 10 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 534546 5/0276

 11 SCOTTY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Porter 536010 7/0218

 12 ASTON MATRICE Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 534637 4/2210

 13 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0162

 14 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 534109 2/0144

 15 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1144

 16 MISTER EASTWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0117

 17 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0114

 18 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R6, Y (FTF)P 7Y 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0106

 19 SHE'S EXQUISITE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5/4P. Sims 541241 1/0105

 20 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3102

 21 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0102

 22 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 23 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/094

 24 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/293

 25 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/091

 26 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 27 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/185

 28 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 29 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/082
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 30 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R12, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/071

 31 HEY CHERYL Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4A. Capper 529836 1/069

 32 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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 1 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 2 KING OF HEARTS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4Y 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2188

 3 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hill 529982 4/3186

 4 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5P 5/1T. Mason 527519 5/3171

 5 MY GHOST Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/2R. Jones 536167 3/2171

 6 GAS FLAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2R. Bell 529997 3/2156

 7 TALL POPPIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3144

 8 OUR LAST SHOT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1129

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 4P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2121

 10 RATTLIN' AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0114
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 1 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Sims 541248 3/2220

 2 LIKA LOCO Last start winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Field 525610 1/0116

 3 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3147

 4 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter GRA, 02/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4130

 5 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0108

 6 IMOGEN ROSE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/4C. Lamb 534115 2/0148

 7 JOHANSSON Dropping in grade MAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 6/4135

 8 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 534546 5/0276

 9 SCOTTY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Porter 536010 7/0218

 10 ASTON MATRICE Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 534637 4/2210

 11 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0162

 12 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 534109 2/0144

 13 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1144

 14 MISTER EASTWOOD Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0117

 15 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0114

 16 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R6, Y (FTF)P 7Y 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0106

 17 SHE'S EXQUISITE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5/4P. Sims 541241 1/0105

 18 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3102

 19 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0102

 20 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 21 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/094

 22 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/293

 23 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/091

 24 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 25 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/185

 26 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 27 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/082

 28 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R12, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/071

 29 HEY CHERYL Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4A. Capper 529836 1/069

 30 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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 1 MRS HALO Last start placegetter GAR, 07/07/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/088

 2 MAC FLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2P M/1I. Darcey 537190 0/0105

 3 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/096

 4 CASINO ROAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/078

 5 ZIPPING CAMILLA First start M/1J. Mackay 539874 0/00

 6 EIFFEL FOR YOU 2 First start M/1A. Foley 536402 0/00

 7 SHE'S VENOMOUS First start M/1P. Sims 541238 0/00

 8 MIDNIGHT BEAR First start M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/00

 9 PURE BEDLAM First start M/1P. Sims 541242 0/00

 10 MRS. BEAR First start M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/00

 11 MEKONG TASH First start M/1G. Dunphy 541412 0/00

 12 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/042
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 1 SHE'S SALACIOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 541245 4/1259

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 4/3257

 3 SUAALII Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Field 535334 3/2252

 4 ZANE HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Parrelli 526582 3/2201

 5 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2Y 1Y 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 4/1182

 6 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0162

 7 ZIPPING HEAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Mackay 538794 1/0151

 8 BIG CLAIMS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1150

 9 KEIRA SPOLLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0145

 10 PIGGINS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 2/0144

 11 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/4M. Capper 507301 4/0138

 12 OUR LAST SHOT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1129

 13 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0117

 14 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0114

 15 MICKEY DOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 534261 1/0110

 16 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0108

 17 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 18 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539872 1/0101

 19 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/091

 20 STRATAVON MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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 1 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/096

 2 MARY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/090

 3 CASINO ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/078

 4 JACKEY MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1L. Davis 533675 0/073

 5 EIFFEL FOR YOU 1 First start M/1A. Foley 536402 0/00

 6 RED HILL First start M/1C. Lamb 537218 0/00

 7 ZIPPING LOPEZ First start M/1J. Mackay 539875 0/00

 8 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1P. Young 534529 0/093
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 1 LINE OF QUALITY Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1D. Thomas 525681 7/3249

 2 CHELSEA REUNION Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3J. Mackay 532551 2/1189

 3 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0210

 4 HOT CHOCOLATE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 531130 3/0219

 5 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0108

 6 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/297

 7 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7C 6P 5/4D. Wright 521025 8/088
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 1 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Porter 526344 16/5308
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 1 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/2J. Porter 526344 16/8308
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 1 IMPRESS TROY Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532789 10/4219
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 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Field 525607 9/2300

 2 SCOTTY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 7/4218

 3 MATSUMI Weighted points score MEA, 19/06/2021, R5 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2W. Bright 528321 10/1195
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 1 IMOGEN ROSE 1 Last start winner GAR, 07/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 2/1148

 2 KEIRA SPOLLY 2 Last start placegetter SLE, 25/06/2021, R5 2P 6P 5P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0145

 3 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1144

 4 ZIPPER IT MATE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1N. Howard 507737 14/3135

 5 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/285
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 1 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1P. Young 534529 0/093
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